Position

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Other Positions Held Community College District

Hrly/Temp Tech,

Hourly Instructor

Hrly/Temp Tech

Hourly Instructor

Substitute Instr Cta,

Hrly/Temp Tech

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Department

GWC - English

GWC - English

GWC - English

GWC - English

GWC - English

GWC - English

GWC - English

GWC - English

GWC - English

GWC - English

GWC - English

GWC - English

GWC - English

GWC - English

GWC - English

GWC - English

GWC - English

Total Wages

$147,841

$144,909

$121,289

$117,183

$115,433

$113,785

$101,292

$97,382

$68,854

$59,688

$32,185

$28,826

$28,102

$27,870

$25,787

$23,576

$22,931

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$28,721

$28,461

$26,494

$26,131

$25,987

$25,855

$24,814

$24,488

$13,938

$20,495

$5,435

$4,468

$7,765

$5,762

$7,594

$5,400

$5,698



Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Hrly/Temp Tech

Hrly/Temp Tech

Hrly/Temp Tech,

Hrly/Temp Inst/Resrc

Hrly/Temp Tech

Hrly/Temp Tech

Hrly/Temp Tech

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

GWC - English

GWC - English

GWC - English

GWC - English

GWC - English

GWC - English

GWC - English

GWC - English

GWC - English

GWC - English

GWC - English

GWC - English

GWC - English

GWC - English

GWC - English

GWC - English

GWC - English

GWC - English

$22,513

$22,513

$22,513

$22,513

$22,513

$21,496

$21,059

$20,572

$19,940

$19,691

$19,484

$19,284

$19,178

$17,896

$17,111

$16,949

$16,033

$13,319

$5,400

$7,303

$7,303

$3,928

$5,693

$3,654

$8,374

$6,998

$3,418

$3,655

$7,018

$7,031

$5,649

$9,615

$4,637

$3,463

$6,760

$5,827



Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Hrly/Temp Tech

Hourly Instructor,

Substitute Instr Cta

Hrly/Temp Inst/Resrc

Substitute Instr Cta

Substitute Instr Cta

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

GWC - English

GWC - English

GWC - English

GWC - English

GWC - English

GWC - English

GWC - English

GWC - English

GWC - English

GWC - English

GWC - English

GWC - English

GWC - English

GWC - English

GWC - English

GWC - English

GWC - English

GWC - English

$13,038

$12,396

$12,209

$12,170

$11,654

$11,595

$10,195

$8,948

$6,608

$5,088

$5,088

$5,088

$4,789

$4,344

$4,344

$2,965

$2,544

$2,544

$3,143

$161

$4,426

$3,076

$4,339

$151

$2,784

$116

$559

$2,477

$2,477

$66

$1,747

$56

$56

$0

$33

$226



Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

GWC - English

GWC - English

GWC - English

GWC - English

$1,413

$1,413

$1,413

$1,413

$126

$18

$18

$126



