Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Instructor		Coast Community College District	GWC - English	\$147,841	\$28,721
Instructor		Coast Community College District	GWC - English	\$144,909	\$28,461
Instructor		Coast Community College District	GWC - English	\$121,289	\$26,494
Instructor		Coast Community College District	GWC - English	\$117,183	\$26,131
Instructor		Coast Community College District	GWC - English	\$115,433	\$25,987
Instructor		Coast Community College District	GWC - English	\$113,785	\$25,855
Instructor		Coast Community College District	GWC - English	\$101,292	\$24,814
Instructor		Coast Community College District	GWC - English	\$97,382	\$24,488
Hourly Instructor	Hrly/Temp Tech, Hourly Instructor	Coast Community College District	GWC - English	\$68,854	\$13,938
Instructor		Coast Community College District	GWC - English	\$59,688	\$20,495
Hourly Instructor	Hrly/Temp Tech	Coast Community College District	GWC - English	\$32,185	\$5,435
Hourly Instructor	Hourly Instructor	Coast Community College District	GWC - English	\$28,826	\$4,468
Hourly Instructor		Coast Community College District	GWC - English	\$28,102	\$7,765
Hourly Instructor	Substitute Instr Cta, Hrly/Temp Tech	Coast Community College District	GWC - English	\$27,870	\$5,762
Hourly Instructor		Coast Community College District	GWC - English	\$25,787	\$7,594
Hourly Instructor		Coast Community College District	GWC - English	\$23,576	\$5,400
Hourly Instructor		Coast Community College District	GWC - English	\$22,931	\$5,698

Hourly Instructor		Coast Community College District	GWC - English	\$22,513	\$5,400
Hourly Instructor		Coast Community College District	GWC - English	\$22,513	\$7,303
Hourly Instructor		Coast Community College District	GWC - English	\$22,513	\$7,303
Hourly Instructor		Coast Community College District	GWC - English	\$22,513	\$3,928
Hourly Instructor		Coast Community College District	GWC - English	\$22,513	\$5,693
Hourly Instructor	Hrly/Temp Tech	Coast Community College District	GWC - English	\$21,496	\$3,654
Hourly Instructor		Coast Community College District	GWC - English	\$21,059	\$8,374
Hourly Instructor	Hrly/Temp Tech	Coast Community College District	GWC - English	\$20,572	\$6,998
Hourly Instructor	Hrly/Temp Tech, Hrly/Temp Inst/Resrc	Coast Community College District	GWC - English	\$19,940	\$3,418
Hourly Instructor	Hrly/Temp Tech	Coast Community College District	GWC - English	\$19,691	\$3,655
Hourly Instructor	Hrly/Temp Tech	Coast Community College District	GWC - English	\$19,484	\$7,018
Hourly Instructor		Coast Community College District	GWC - English	\$19,284	\$7,031
Hourly Instructor		Coast Community College District	GWC - English	\$19,178	\$5,649
Hourly Instructor		Coast Community College District	GWC - English	\$17,896	\$9,615
Hourly Instructor	Hrly/Temp Tech	Coast Community College District	GWC - English	\$17,111	\$4,637
Hourly Instructor		Coast Community College District	GWC - English	\$16,949	\$3,463
Hourly Instructor		Coast Community College District	GWC - English	\$16,033	\$6,760
Hourly Instructor		Coast Community College District	GWC - English	\$13,319	\$5,827

Hourly Instructor	Hrly/Temp Tech	Coast Community College District	GWC - English	\$13,038	\$3,143
Hourly Instructor		Coast Community College District	GWC - English	\$12,396	\$161
Hourly Instructor		Coast Community College District	GWC - English	\$12,209	\$4,426
Hourly Instructor	Hourly Instructor, Substitute Instr Cta	Coast Community College District	GWC - English	\$12,170	\$3,076
Hourly Instructor		Coast Community College District	GWC - English	\$11,654	\$4,339
Hourly Instructor		Coast Community College District	GWC - English	\$11,595	\$151
Hourly Instructor	Hrly/Temp Inst/Resrc	Coast Community College District	GWC - English	\$10,195	\$2,784
Hourly Instructor		Coast Community College District	GWC - English	\$8,948	\$116
Hourly Instructor		Coast Community College District	GWC - English	\$6,608	\$559
Hourly Instructor	Substitute Instr Cta	Coast Community College District	GWC - English	\$5,088	\$2,477
Hourly Instructor		Coast Community College District	GWC - English	\$5,088	\$2,477
Hourly Instructor	Substitute Instr Cta	Coast Community College District	GWC - English	\$5,088	\$66
Hourly Instructor		Coast Community College District	GWC - English	\$4,789	\$1,747
Hourly Instructor		Coast Community College District	GWC - English	\$4,344	\$56
Hourly Instructor		Coast Community College District	GWC - English	\$4,344	\$56
Hourly Instructor		Coast Community College District	GWC - English	\$2,965	\$0
Hourly Instructor		Coast Community College District	GWC - English	\$2,544	\$33
Hourly Instructor		Coast Community College District	GWC - English	\$2,544	\$226

Hourly Instructor	Coast Community College District	GWC - English	\$1,413	\$126
Hourly Instructor	Coast Community College District	GWC - English	\$1,413	\$18
Hourly Instructor	Coast Community College District	GWC - English	\$1,413	\$18
Hourly Instructor	Coast Community College District	GWC - English	\$1,413	\$126